Subject: Staff Meeting Agenda

Date: Tuesday, January 3
Time: 8:00-1:30
Location: Cafeteria

MISSION STATEMENT
We are committed to cultivating and empowering confident and resilient life-long learners who experience academic, social,
and emotional success.

ITEM ACTION TIME

8:00-8:30, Breakfast Snacks and Visiting

1. Question, Persuade, Refer (QPR) for Info/Discussion 30 min.
Suicide Prevention Info (Darla & Kim)

2. Building System Review Info/Discuss 45 min.
3. DHS Child Welfare Reporting Online Documentation Info 30 min.
4. Business Items Info/Discuss/Decide 45 min.

* Jan. 16 Building Day Plan?
* Building PD Focus for Year?
* PBIS Rules Rules Round-Up
* Staff Handbook Updates

5. Others

6. Classified Staff Meeting Discussion 45 min.
e |PBS - Student Check-In Meeting
e | Love U Guys (i.e. the new ALICE, Standard Response Protocol)

7. Vector / SafeSchool Online Training Time Training 90 min.

8. Team Collaboration Time Collaboration 60 min.
e Benchmark Testing Planning and Prep
e SEL focused collaboration
e ELA focused collaboration
e Math focused collaboration
e Second Step Scope and Sequence
* Process work and various topics as level teams
e Anything else that is useful for your team



http://blogs.4j.lane.edu/chinn/files/2018/08/4J-Second-Step-Pacing-Guide.pdf

Future Meeting Agenda Items:

CICO Review
Escalation Cycle Review
Equity Decision Making Tool

School-wide Problem Solving Student Strategies

Future Meeting Dates:
Tuesday, January 17 @2:45
Tuesday, February 7 @2:45
Tuesday, February 21 @2:45
Tuesday, March 7 @2:45
Tuesday, March 21 @2:45
Tuesday, April 4 @2:45
Tuesday, April 18 @2:45
Tuesday, May 2 @2:45
Tuesday, May 16 @2:45
Tuesday, June 6 @2:45
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